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1. Name and Address of Reporting Person”

Michigan Biologic Products, Inc.

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol
Emergent BioSolutions Inc. [ EBS ]

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
(Check all applicable)

3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)
10/18/2007

Director 10% Owner
Officer (give title X Other (specify
below) below)

Member 13(d) group owning >10%

4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)

(Last) (First) (Middle)
5723 DELTA RIVER DRIVE

(Street)

LANSING MI 48906
(City) (State) (Zip)

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
Line)

X Form filed by One Reporting Person

Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1 Title of Securlty (instr-3) Date """ | Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (instr. 4 and 5) | Securities | Forme Direct | o Indiroet
(Month/Day/Year) | if any Code (Instr. Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Day/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) | Ownership
Reported (Instr. 4)
Code [V | Amount :S; °r | price z;as’::a;:gg(j))
Common Stock 10/18/2007 sth 600 D $10.01 1,547,642 D
Common Stock 10/18/2007 sth 400 D $10.02 1,547,242 D
Common Stock 10/18/2007 sth 800 D $10.03 1,546,442 D
Common Stock 10/18/2007 st 400 D | $10.04 1,546,042 D
Common Stock 10/18/2007 st 100 D | $10.06 1,545,942 D
Common Stock 10/18/2007 sth 100 D $10.08 1,545,842 D
Common Stock 10/18/2007 s 100 D $10.1 1,545,742 D
Common Stock 10/18/2007 sth 200 D $10.11 1,545,542 D
Common Stock 10/18/2007 sth 100 D $10.12 1,545,442 D
Common Stock 10/18/2007 sth 300 D $10.13 1,545,142 D
Common Stock 10/18/2007 s 200 D | $10.15 1,544,942 D
Common Stock 10/18/2007 s 100 D | $10.16 1,544,842 D
Common Stock 10/18/2007 sth 300 D $10.18 1,544,542 D
Common Stock 10/18/2007 sth 100 D $10.19 1,544,442 D
Common Stock 10/18/2007 sth 400 D $10.2 1,544,042 D
Common Stock 10/18/2007 sth 1,600 D $10.21 1,542,442 D
Common Stock 10/18/2007 s 400 D | $10.22 1,542,042 D
Common Stock 10/18/2007 s 300 D | $10.23 1,541,742 D
Common Stock 10/18/2007 s 1,300 D | $10.25 1,540,442 D
Common Stock 10/18/2007 s 500 D $10.28 1,539,942 D
Common Stock 10/18/2007 sth 1,000 D $10.29 1,538,942 D
Common Stock 10/18/2007 sth 1,700 D $10.3 1,537,242 D
Common Stock 10/18/2007 sth 500 D $10.31 1,536,742 D
Common Stock 10/18/2007 st 200 D |$10.315 1,536,542 D
Common Stock 10/18/2007 sth 2,900 D $10.32 1,533,642 D
Common Stock 10/18/2007 sth 200 D $10.34 1,533,442 D
Common Stock 10/18/2007 sth 200 D $10.35 1,533,242 D

Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001380891
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001367644

1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction i u i t 53R ici A 9. Number of | 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date TJ'%Q%B&M ar;!e‘,la gnggtcﬂritg?g Aﬁu 'Z%’fﬁir?g'?e fo., nm?gr_l?la" %gm\?eﬁ derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/Day/Year) | if any ?e.g., Fl-t{iie@ﬁlrs, Wariamnts, mﬂ%mvenl eesmltles) Security | Securities Form: Beneficial
{instr-3) Price-of {Month/DayfYear)-|-8) Securities {instr-5) Beneficiall Direct-{D)—|Ownership
Derivative Acquired Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following (I) (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) T tion(s)
1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. @nRtmdbédr | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of | inKtmfer of | 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, Transaction | afd 5) Expiration Date Amount of Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/Day/Year) | if any €ode-(instr—|-Derivative—[-(Month/Dayffeary Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Day/Year) | 8) Secufities Underlyivgrount | (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) Ownership
Derivative Acqujred Derivatiog Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) ol SecurifyNistes Following (1) (Instr. 4)
Dispgsed Date Expiration | and 4)| of Reported
Code |V 6AXD) (D) Exercisable | Date Title | Shares Transaction(s)
tirstr-3;4 {irrstr—4y
Explanation of Responst: and 5)
1. The sales reported in this Form 4 were effected pursuant to a Rule 10b5-1 trading plan adopted by the reporting person on June 8, 2007. Amount
1 1 1 1 I
{s/_Carl A .IXﬁ}Egstm, attorney 10/18/2007
Date Expiraticin_fact of I
Code | V A _| (D) Exercisable | Date ** iiyrtsgurasnt}a&%spmﬁnn Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.




